
LOT 39
HIDEAWAY PHASE 1C OR 2378/1584

WATKINS LISA ANNE
86485 MELODY LN
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4374-0039-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4071.00

05/17/2022 NW

12/07/2021 NW 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

263,620
4,211
50,000

317,831
50,358

267,473
HX HB 50,000

217,473
317,831

0

295,008

2505/1055 10/15/2021 WD Q I 01 339,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEDA CONSTRUCTION COM

WATKINS LISA ANNE

2461/0267 4/16/2021 WD U V 30 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEMANIK EQUITY DEVELO

SEDA CONSTRUCTION C

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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21013614 CO ISSUED 0 10/06/2021

21001972 NEW CONSTR 253,174 03/12/2021

2022HX Base Yr

86485 MELODY LN, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 2,137 130.5066 123.98 264,945 2021 2021 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1818

BAS 1,818 100 1,818 224,269

FGR 420 55 231 28,496

FOP 112 30 34 4,194

FOP 180 30 54 6,662

2,530 2,137 263,620

BAS=[YR=2021] W11 FOP=[YR=2021] N10 W18 S10 E18$ W39 S24
FGR=[YR=2021] S21 E20 N21 W20$ E20 S21 FOP=[YR=2021]  S4 E10
S2 E10 N6 W2 N2 W6 S2 W12$ E12 N2 E6 S2 E12 N45$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 818.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2021 2021 3 99 4,211

4,211

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


